[NEW] Logitech G PRO X2 SUPERSTRIKE

Ticket No. Name

Laura Hunt

© 00 N O O B~ W N P

W WWRNNNNNNRNDNDNNDNDIERRPRP R R B B B p
N B O © © N O 00 & ON P O ©O N O 00 W N P O

Richard Bonnar
Matthew Hall
William Reid

Jeff Mcconville
Ewan Currie
Bertie Basset
Max Parker

Mariusz Martyszko
Mariusz Martyszko
Bertie Basset
Bertie Basset
Isaac Zajac

Jacob Hudson
Oliver Brown
Daniel George

D Wright
Keiron Hart
Ben Croft
Paul Barlow
Bertie Basset
Max Parker
Rhys Owens

Jeff Mcconville

Adrian Dascal
Mariusz Martyszko
Tim Hughes
Mariusz Martyszko
Bertie Basset
Liam Foley
Rhys Owens

Adrian Dascal

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Ticket No. Name

Rhys Owens
Mariusz Martyszko
Adrian Dascal
Kris Dey
Isaac Zajac
Tom Anthony
Rhys Owens
Mark Mackay
Soph Fondacox
Mark Mackay
Rhys Owens
Ewan Currie
Adrian Dascal
Jeff Mcconville
Mariusz Martyszko
Rhys Owens
Daniel Shallicker
Ewan Currie
Jeff Mcconville
Coll Mackay
Adrian Dascal
Sam Hart
Rhys Owens
Christopher Marley
Lubo Kozak
Ryan Wannan
William Reid
Alexander Smith
Jeff Mcconville
Mariusz Martyszko
Jeff Mcconville
Olivia Croft

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Ticket No. Name

Jeff Mcconville
Adrian Dascal
Dominic Robinson
Richard Procter
Craig Plummer
Steven Hay
Dominic Robinson
Bertie Basset
Ewan Currie
Max Parker
Dane Oneill
Natalie Duffield
Carl Fox
Kieran Stone
Jeff Mcconville
Tom Price
Rhys Owens
Isaac Zajac
Jacob Hudson
Bertie Basset
Jeff Mcconville
Rhys Owens
Steven Hay
Isaac Zajac
Bertie Basset
llivars Cude
Bertie Basset
Evgeni Marinov
Bertie Basset
Jon Dunn
Jeff Mcconville

Mariusz Martyszko

*Correct answer:

Logitech.

e Total: 105

Draw: February 16, 2026 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 1 of 2



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

[NEW] Logitech G PRO X2 SUPERSTRIKE

Ticket No. Name

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Mariusz Martyszko
Keiron Hart
Ewan Currie

Tom Anthony
Isaac Zajac
Ryan Loughman
Rhys Owens
Max Parker

Mariusz Martyszko

*Correct answer: Logitech.

e Total: 105

Draw: February 16, 2026 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 2 of 2



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

