



Ticket No.	Name
1	Laura Hunt
2	Richard Bonnar
3	Matthew Hall
4	William Reid
5	Jeff Mcconville
6	Ewan Currie
7	Bertie Basset
8	Max Parker
9	Mariusz Martyszko
10	Mariusz Martyszko
11	Bertie Basset
12	Bertie Basset
13	Isaac Zajac
14	Jacob Hudson
15	Oliver Brown
16	Daniel George
17	D Wright
18	Keiron Hart
19	Ben Croft
20	Paul Barlow
21	Bertie Basset
22	Max Parker
23	Rhys Owens
24	Jeff Mcconville
25	Adrian Dascal
26	Mariusz Martyszko
27	Tim Hughes
28	Mariusz Martyszko
29	Bertie Basset
30	Liam Foley
31	Rhys Owens
32	Adrian Dascal

Ticket No.	Name
33	Rhys Owens
34	Mariusz Martyszko
35	Adrian Dascal
36	Kris Dey
37	Isaac Zajac
38	Tom Anthony
39	Rhys Owens
40	Mark Mackay
41	Soph Fondacox
42	Mark Mackay
43	Rhys Owens
44	Ewan Currie
45	Adrian Dascal
46	Jeff Mcconville
47	Mariusz Martyszko
48	Rhys Owens
49	Daniel Shallicker
50	Ewan Currie
51	Jeff Mcconville
52	Coll Mackay
53	Adrian Dascal
54	Sam Hart
55	Rhys Owens
56	Christopher Marley
57	Lubo Kozak
58	Ryan Wannan
59	William Reid
60	Alexander Smith
61	Jeff Mcconville
62	Mariusz Martyszko
63	Jeff Mcconville
64	Olivia Croft

Ticket No.	Name
65	Jeff Mcconville
66	Adrian Dascal
67	Dominic Robinson
68	Richard Procter
69	Craig Plummer
70	Steven Hay
71	Dominic Robinson
72	Bertie Basset
73	Ewan Currie
74	Max Parker
75	Dane Oneill
76	Natalie Duffield
77	Carl Fox
78	Kieran Stone
79	Jeff Mcconville
80	Tom Price
81	Rhys Owens
82	Isaac Zajac
83	Jacob Hudson
84	Bertie Basset
85	Jeff Mcconville
86	Rhys Owens
87	Steven Hay
88	Isaac Zajac
89	Bertie Basset
90	Ilvars Cude
91	Bertie Basset
92	Evgeni Marinov
93	Bertie Basset
94	Jon Dunn
95	Jeff Mcconville
96	Mariusz Martyszko



Ticket No.	Name
97	Mariusz Martyszko
98	Keiron Hart
99	Ewan Currie
100	Tom Anthony
101	Isaac Zajac
102	Ryan Loughman
103	Rhys Owens
104	Max Parker
105	Mariusz Martyszko